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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Miño, Mario
Meza, Anacleto

Zalazar, Eduardo
Lezcano, Geronima y Coronel, Segundo Humberto

Leiva, Isidoro y Roman, Emilia
Arriola, Rosa Ernestina
Beristayn, Hebe Alice

Zalazar, Digno
Vargas, Miriam Carolina

Vallino, Irma Edit
Aguirre, Angel Daniel

Strobel, Lelia Lucia
Barrios, Mabel Gladys

Alegre, Elsa Magdalena
Canelo, José Rosa

Ramirez, Alberto Daniel
Rosselli, Salustiano Merardo

Ojeda, Laura Marcela
Melgar, Ruth Noemi
Pividori, Imelda Ines

Pavon, Ramon Miguel
Acosta, Gregoria

Corona, Nilda Ester
Aguirre, Roberto Omar

Nuñez, Nilda Jesus y Baez, Enrique Ramon 
Verón, Candido

Suarez, Raul Policarpio y Dominguez, Teresa de Jesus
Torres, Miguel Alfredo

Monzon, Seferino
Romero, Andres 

Pereira, Maria del Carmen
Aguirre, Emeterio y Rodriguez, Maria del Carmen

Suarez, Simon Eduardo 

1705
14855
6781

112905
6143

41411
7271

13895
212106

6122785
7817

41370
212761
209850
211260
189982

7178
199240
18980
23238

201476
14906
14905
4750

198546
22461
23865

206039
185498
210953

7034
5604

11724

Saladas
C. Cuatia
Saladas
Capital
Saladas

Goya

Capital
Cordoba

Bella Vista
Goya

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
P. Libres
P. Libres
Capital

C. Cuatia
C. Cuatia
Mercedes

Capital
S.L. del Palmar

P. Libres
Capital
Capital
Capital

Ituzaingo
San Miguel
Mercedes

Liliana Soledad Vera
Alejandro Francisco Luna

Liliana Soledad Vera
Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli

Liliana Soledad Vera
Monica Sanabria

Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini de Fisch
Olga Fernandez Fabbro
Rufino Jose Chequim

Alejandro Gigena
Marina Villaverde Zoni
Eduardo Muniagurria

Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli

Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Natalia Vanesa Dame

Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini de Fisch
Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli

Cynthia Valenzuela Baez
Cynthia Valenzuela Baez
Graciela Patricia Argüello

Gladis R. Molina
Alejandro Luna

Ma. Florencia Lafuente
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser

Gustavo Montenegro
Arturo Chiyah Mancioni

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini de Fisch

Antonio Ramon Sanchez
Ma. Florencia Lafuente

1

2

12
1

2
6

2
13

12

3
1
1

2

2
2
2

14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06
14/06

16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06

Arce, Francisco Solano
Melgar, Ruth Noemi

Benitez, Roberto Antonio y Vallone Castillo, Blanca Luz
Rodriguez, Rudecindo

Cabrera, Julia
Mora, Alicia Noemi

Farina, Lilian 
Sierra, Maria Camila

Roldan, Julian Eduardo
Aguirre, José Andrés

Gauna, Alicia Itati
Oviedo, Rene Evaristo

Gauna, Alicia Itai
Acuña, Claudia Daniel

Benitez, Juana Elba
Vargas, Cecilia Teresa

7216
18980
7600

18722
8035

20129
10180
40945
11743

130001
238089

7770
23809
11760

211689
23985

Esquina
P. Libres
Esquina
P. Libres

Santa Rosa
P. Libres

Gdor. Virasoro
Goya

Capital
P. Libres

Bella Vista
P.Libres

Mercedes
Capital
P. Libres

Joaquin Romero Alves
Cynthia Valenzuela Baez

Joaquin Romero Alves
Sonia Maricel Ricail

Laura Taglioretti
Silvia Daniela Morel

Enrique Alejandro Carbo
Alicia Melana de Piazza

Gustavo Rene Buffil
Clarissa Fernandez Troccoli

Arturo Martin Cruz Chiyah Mancioni 
Maria L. Morelo

Arturo Martin Cruz Chiyah Mancioni
LaFuente, Maria Florencia
Graciela Patricia Argüello

Silvia Daniela Morel

1

6

3

16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06

16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
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Gomez, Arnaldo Oscar
Acevedo, Victoria
Escalante, Delia

Guido, Lorenzo Faustino
Mambrin, Francisco y Rios, Maria Petrona

Garreton Moretti, Maria Luisa
Fernandez, Andrés de la Cruz

Osuna, Victoriano
Yanguas, Santiago Agustin

Saucedo, Blacida y Franz Notz, Eliás
Sanchez, Martina

Manchiamelo, Nelida Lucia
Bolo, Rafael

Sepulveda, Nora del Carmen
Romero, Juan José y Perez, Alicia Gladis

Obregon, Juan Isaias
Beristayn, Hebe Alice

Luque, Salvador; Ramos de Luque,
 Balbina y Luque, Juan Carlos

Lens Bazante, Juan Carlos
Angel Jorge Ruben

Vargas, Miriam Carolina
Monzón, Cirila Isabel

Sandoval, Ruben Osvaldo
Meza, Tiburcio

Arduino Ortiz, Maria Carlota

120793
14534

197370
7644

20822
209051
208408
163650

7843
213175
20733
58420

461974
210521
212794
201672

7271
212507

210584
7306

212806
11296

210580
203866
202469

 

Capital
C.Cuatia
Capital

Bella Vista
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Bella Vista
Capital

Santa Lucia
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Ituzaingo
Capital

Capital
Ituzaingo

Capital
M. Caseros

Capital
Capital
Capital

Carlos Hugo Chiama
Alejandro Francisco Luna

Pablo Teler Reyes
Marina L. Morelo

Lidia Ines Zacarias
Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli

Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Graciela Patricia Argüello

Karina A. Villaverde
Lidia Ines Zacarias

Maria José Sgrinzi de Yacuzzi
Clarisa Fernandéz Tróccoli

Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Natalia Vanesa Dame
Cynthia Taddey Silva
Natalia Vanesa Dame

Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini de Fisch
Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima

Rufino Jose Chequim
Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini de Fisch

Rufino Jose Chequim
Naomi Roca Vallejos

Clarisa Fernandéz Tróccoli
Clarisa Fernandéz Tróccoli

Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli

1
1

12

13
12
2
3

13

6
2

13
3

13

6

12

12

6
6

12

18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
18/06
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16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
16/06
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16/06
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